
PICNIC WINE AND DRINKS MENU
BOTTLED BEER BOSCHENDAL CAP CLASSIQUE

BEER ON TAP BOSCHENDAL BLUSH

CIDER
BOSCHENDAL WHITE

POPCO POPSICLES 

BOSCHENDAL RED

Amstel 
Heineken 0.0
Castle Lite

Brut Non Vintage	 R115/R350
Brut Rosé Non Vintage	 R350
Demi Sec Non Vintage	 R350

Diesel & Dust Golden Lager 
Diesel & Dust Blonde Ale

Savanna Dry

Rekorderlig (Options available) 

Chardonnay Pinot Noir	 R85/R240

R60
R55
R55

R70
R70

R55

R 60

1685 Chenin Blancc 	 R310
1685 Sauvignon Blanc	 R85/R280
1685 Chardonnay	 R95/R310 	
Elgin Sauvignon Blanc	 R650 
Elgin Chardonnay	 R800

Ask us about our variety of flavours available

1685 Merlot	 R120/R350
1685 Shiraz	 R120/R350
1685 Pinotage	 R350
Nicolas	 R395
Stellenbosch Cabernet	 R475
Black Angus	 R900

S P I R I T S

SOFT DRINKS
Cappy juice                                        
Fitch & Leeds tonic/sugar free/pink
Fitch & Leeds lemonade/gingerale
Fitch & Leeds club soda
Coke/Coke zero
Fanta/Crème Soda                                                                                  
Appletiser/Grapetiser
Still/sparkling water

Bombay Sapphire Gin
Malachite Gin
Boschendal Potstill Brandy XO
Jameson Whiskey

R45
R40
R40
R40
R40
R40
R45

R35/R50

R65
R55
R65
R65


